These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Hardened Category Cable
Assemblies with Ground Wire
Electrical
Performance
Maximum
Operating

Assemblies with Ground Wire
re
v2
_0
10
52
02
3
Ordering Information
Part Number
DescriptionStrain Relief Boot
on Both Ends
Strain Relief Boot
on One End Only
JCAG17XBLK005 JCAG17XOBLK005 Hardened Category Cable with Ground, Black, 1.5 m (5 ft)
JCAG17XBLK010 JCAG17XOBLK010 Hardened Category Cable with Ground, Black, 3.0 m (10 ft)
JCAG17XBLK015 JCAG17XOBLK015 Hardened Category Cable with Ground, Black, 4.6 m (15 ft)
JCAG17XBLK020 JCAG17XOBLK020 Hardened Category Cable with Ground, Black, 6.1 m (20 ft)
JCAG17XBLK025 JCAG17XOBLK025 Hardened Category Cable with Ground, Black, 7.6 m (25 ft)
JCAG17XBLK030 JCAG17XOBLK030 Hardened Category Cable with Ground, Black, 9.1 m (30 ft)
JCAG17XBLK040 JCAG17XOBLK040 Hardened Category Cable with Ground, Black, 12.2 m (40 ft)
JCAG17XBLK050 JCAG17XOBLK050 Hardened Category Cable with Ground, Black, 15.2 m (50 ft)
JCAG17XBLK060 JCAG17XOBLK060 Hardened Category Cable with Ground, Black, 18.3 m (60 ft)
JCAG17XBLK070 JCAG17XOBLK070 Hardened Category Cable with Ground, Black, 21.3 m (70 ft)
JCAG17XBLK080 JCAG17XOBLK080 Hardened Category Cable with Ground, Black, 24.4 m (80 ft)
JCAG17XBLK090 JCAG17XOBLK090 Hardened Category Cable with Ground, Black, 27.4 m (90 ft)
JCAG17XBLK100 JCAG17XOBLK100 Hardened Category Cable with Ground, Black, 30.5 m (100 ft)
*EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) Compliance, EU RoHS Compliance Date (01/01/2006), MII Order #39 (China RoHS) Compliance
This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Hardened Category Cable